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RIEEEBSEARNTMIL Please visit our website for current special offer.

*2AELI BB - B
participants

AR E R EBHERR I HBAN LERE -

R REZRRARMNE LERBREOERE, FHEUESZBERLE -

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more

3 iais
Course Code

R | BZREIRIER Schedule of Advanced / Specialty Diver Course

185% Theory

£ 78 Open Water

25 — &1 Section 1

25 — &7 Section 1

25— #f1 Section 2

HEf Class Date i5R Time

HEf Class Date 5[ Time

HEf Class Date i5R Time

PSR RUK B K B R AR

AOW240402

24 Apr, Wed 1900-2200

0845-2100

28 Apr, Sun (7&7% Night Dive)

0845-2100

1 May, Wed 75 Night Dive)

B SEERRTIE369E X P68
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay

Es FAERER
Venue Sai Kung Public Pier

Es FAERER
Venue Sai Kung Public Pier

EFERBUKEBKERB®R

elLearning

0845-2100

11 May, Sat (& Night Dive)

12 May, Sun 0845-1500

e IEEEE T IE369RE R P68

hE  EREER

hE  EREER

AOW240601

AOW240501 Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
EPEFRUK B KB RER 9 May, Thu 1900-2200 15 May, Wed 0845-1500 18 May, Sat 0845-1500
ihE SRR E369RE R PIL61E E MERER HE  AERIEHE
AOW240502 Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
HEPEFRUK B K B R AR 5 Jun, Wed 1900-2200 9 Jun, Sun 0845-1500 10 Jun, Mon 0845-1500

e SRR SEE369RER P62
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay

EE AERIEE
Venue Sai Kung Public Pier

EE mERIEE
Venue Sai Kung Public Pier

Nitrox240401

25 Apr, Thu 1930-2200

e SEERRRIE369RE X P68
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
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RIEEEBSEARNTMIL Please visit our website for current special offer.

*2AF U EIRE - FEAEHEREZANROIEHELNN EERRBE - * Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more
participants

AR REZARARMNE L2HBNEUERE, FEUYRRTRERE -

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

SaEREKE 8 May, Wed 1930-2200
) Es R IE369E R PL61E
Nitrox240501 Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
SaTEREKE 20 Jun, Thu 1930-2200

A SUEERRTIEI69RE R P68
Nitrox240601 Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay




